
DR. SHANNON SULDO
University of South Florida
f u l l  d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n

Supporting Students’ Mental Health in a Multi-
Tiered Framework (m o r n i n g )

Positive Psychology in Education: Fostering 
Happiness and Relationships at School to 
Improve Student Outcomes (a f t e r n o o n )

FEATURED PRESENTERS

DR. ASHLEY MILLER AND COLLEAGUE
University of British Columbia
h a l f  d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n

What’s right with you? Mental health diagnosis, 
strengths-based feedback and resource 
navigation

DR. AMANDA VANDERHEYDEN
President of Education Research and Consulting, 
Inc.; Faculty Affiliation with the Wheelock College of 
Education at Boston University
f u l l  d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n  (r e p e at s  i n  p m )

Scientific Bases of Mathematics Instruction: 
Avoiding Myths, Embracing Evidence, and 
Advancing Student Learning

DR. CHRISTOPHER BOOTH
University of British Columbia
f u l l  d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n  (r e p e at s  i n  p m )

Supporting transgender and gender questioning 
children and teens

DR. LIZ ANGOFF
Psychologist in private practice and author
f u l l  d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n  ( r e p e at s  i n  p m )

Empowering Assessments: Helping 
neurodivergent learners understand their 
amazing brains!

DR. JILLIAN ROBERTS
MindKey Health, Sidney and Victoria, BC
h a l f - d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n

Igniting Resilience: The MindKey Compass for 
School Psychologists 

MR. BENJAMIN WONG, RCC
Gaming Counseling, Vancouver and Surrey. 
h a l f  d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n

Gaming Disorder and Youth

DR. GEORGE GEORGIOU
University of Alberta
f u l l  d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n

How can we effectively address reading 
difficulties in our schools?

DR. JULIANA NEGREIROS
Beacon Psychology Clinic, Port Moody
h a l f - d ay  p r e s e n tat i o n

Anxiety in Schools

BOOK ACCOMODATION (DEADLINE OCTOBER 13, 2023) 
https://book.passkey.com/event/50454816/owner/2075/home

NOVEMBER 14– 16, 2023
(TUESDAY – THURSDAY)

  PINNACLE HOTEL HARBOURFRONT 
1133 WEST HASTINGS STREET

REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE (PRICE FREEZE FROM 2022)

1 DAY 2 DAYS 3 DAYS

Please check back for full program details, 
other conference events, and online 
registration, in August 2023.

MEMBER – EARLY* 
NON-MEMBER – EARLY* 
MEMBER LATE 
NON-MEMBER LATE 
STUDENT (VERIFICATION REQUIRED) 
PAID INTERN (VERIFICATION REQUIRED)

$185
$235
$235
$285
$135
$160

$370
$470
$420
$520
$270
$320

$500
$600
$550
$650
$400
$475

*EARLY DEADLINE IS OCTOBER 27, 2023

https://book.passkey.com/event/50454816/owner/2075/home

