

BOOK ACCOMODATION (DEADLINE OCTOBER 13, 2023) https://book.passkey.com/event/50454816/owner/2075/home

NOVEMBER 14-16, 2023 <u>ش</u> (TUESDAY - THURSDAY) PINNACLE HOTEL HARBOURFRONT **1133 WEST HASTINGS STREET**

BCASP CONFERENCE

NOVEMBER 14-16 | PINNACLE HOTEL HARBOURFRONT

FEATURED PRESENTERS

DR. SHANNON SULDO University of South Florida FULL DAY PRESENTATION

Supporting Students' Mental Health in a Multi-Tiered Framework (MORNING)

Positive Psychology in Education: Fostering Happiness and Relationships at School to Improve Student Outcomes (AFTERNOON)

DR. ASHLEY MILLER AND COLLEAGUE University of British Columbia

HALF DAY PRESENTATION

What's right with you? Mental health diagnosis, strengths-based feedback and resource navigation

MR. BENJAMIN WONG, RCC Gaming Counseling, Vancouver and Surrey. HALF DAY PRESENTATION

Gaming Disorder and Youth

DR. GEORGE GEORGIOU University of Alberta

FULL DAY PRESENTATION

How can we effectively address reading difficulties in our schools?

DR. JILLIAN ROBERTS MindKey Health, Sidney and Victoria, BC HALF-DAY PRESENTATION

Igniting Resilience: The MindKey Compass for School Psychologists

DR. AMANDA VANDERHEYDEN

President of Education Research and Consulting, Inc.: Faculty Affiliation with the Wheelock College of Education at Boston University FULL DAY PRESENTATION (REPEATS IN PM)

35TH ANNUAL

0

Scientific Bases of Mathematics Instruction: Avoiding Myths, Embracing Evidence, and **Advancing Student Learning**

DR. CHRISTOPHER BOOTH

University of British Columbia FULL DAY PRESENTATION (REPEATS IN PM)

Supporting transgender and gender questioning children and teens

DR. JULIANA NEGREIROS

Beacon Psychology Clinic, Port Moody HALF-DAY PRESENTATION

Anxiety in Schools

DR. LIZ ANGOFF Psychologist in private practice and author FULL DAY PRESENTATION (REPEATS IN PM)

Empowering Assessments: Helping neurodivergent learners understand their amazing brains!

Please check back for full program details, other conference events, and online registration, in August 2023.

REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE (PRICE FREEZE FROM 2022)

	1 DAY	2 DAYS	3 DAYS
MEMBER – EARLY*	\$185	\$370	\$500
NON-MEMBER – EARLY*	\$235	\$470	\$600
MEMBER LATE	\$235	\$420	\$550
NON-MEMBER LATE	\$285	\$520	\$650
STUDENT (VERIFICATION REQUIRED)	\$135	\$270	\$400
PAID INTERN (VERIFICATION REQUIRED)	\$160	\$320	\$475

